


344
346
344
343
341
332
339

F-5
F-6
F-5
F-5
F-5
F-5
F-6

Wesley Foundation (Methodist Center)
Presbyterian Center
Methodist Center (Wesley Foundation)
Lutheran Center
Catholic Center
Campus Christian Federation
Baptist Student Union

Religious Organizations

Technology Square Parking Deck 
Student Center Parking Deck 

Peters Parking Deck
North Campus Parking Deck

Curran Street Parking Deck

Burge Parking Deck

174
54

8
148

139

9

D-6

F-5
D-3

B-4

F-7

Parking / Visitor Parking

WREK Radio Station

Wenn Student Center

Wardlaw Center
Visitor Information
Third Street Tunnel
     Success Center)
Tours and Information Sessions (Student   

Tech Tower (Administration Building)
Success Center
Student Services Building
Student Financial Planning and Services

Student Center
Student Affairs
Southern Regional Education Board
Robert Alumni/Faculty House
Research Administration Building
Registrar (Administration Building)

Public Policy (Smith Building)

     (811 Marietta Street)
Printing and Copying Services
President's Office (Carnegie Building)
President's House
Post Office
Police (Georgia Tech Police Department - GTPD)
Placement Office (Student Success Center)
Parking Office

Office of Information Technology

Moore Student Success Center
Lyman Hall
Landon Learning Center (Child Care)
Junior's Grill

Housing Office

Health Services (Whitehead Building)
Griffin Ballroom (Alumni/Faculty House)
Grants and Contracts
     Office of Sponsored Programs
Georgia Tech Research Corporation,  (GTRC)

Hotel and Conference Center (Technology Square)

Georgia Tech Foundation

Financial Aid (Student Success Center)

FASET Orientation Office
Facilities Building

Equal Opportunity Programs
Enrollment Services (Student Success Center)
Dean of Students (Student Services Building)
Counseling Center (Student Services Building)
Cooperative Division (Savant Building)
Computer Store (Barnes & Noble Bookstore)
     (Wardlaw Center)
Communications and Public Affairs 

Chapin Building
Central Receiving
Carnegie Building
Career Services (Student Success Center)
Business Services Building
Business and Finance (Lyman Hall)
Bursar's Office (Lyman Hall)

Beringause Building (Police and Parking)
Barnes & Noble Bookstore @ Georgia Tech
Alumni/Faculty House

Admissions (Student Success Center)

French Building

114

104

47
31
360

31

35
31
123
31

104
123
125
3
155
35

24

138
36
71
104
46
31
46

51D

31
29A
791
74

123

177
3
155B

155

173

31

123
32

128
31
123
123
38

47

25

36
31
164
29A
29A

46
172
3

31

30

D-6

D-6

F-7
F-6
G-6

F-6

E-6
F-6
D-6
F-6

D-6
B-3
F-7
C-3
E-6

E-6

B-6
F-6

D-6
C-4
F-6
C-4

E-5

F-6
F-6
D-2
E-6

D-6

C-6
F-7
C-3

C-3

G-5

F-6

D-6
F-3

C-3
F-6
D-6
D-6
E-7
G-5

F-7

E-6
C-6
F-6
F-6
C-6
F-6
F-6

C-4
G-5
F-7

F-6

E-6

Administration/Services ID # Grid

Zeta Tau Alpha
Zeta Beta Tau
Theta Xi
Theta Chi
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Nu
Sigma Chi
Psi Upsilon
Pi Kappa Phi
Pi Kappa Alpha
Phi Sigma Kappa
Phi Mu
Phi Kappa Theta
Phi Kappa Tau
Phi Kappa Sigma
Phi Gamma Delta
Phi Delta Theta
Lambda Chi Alpha
Kappa Sigma
Kappa Alpha
Delta Upsilon
Delta Tau Delta

Delta Sigma Phi
Delta Chi
Chi Psi
Phi Kappa Psi
Beta Theta Pi
Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Tau Omega
Alpha Phi Omega
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Chi Omega

338
330
329A
328
327
326
325
324
321
336
320
319
362
318
317
316
315
314
312
311
310
309
308

307
335
305
304
303
322
302
120
333
300
334
331

F-5
F-4
F-5
F-4
F-5
F-5
F-5
F-5
F-4
F-5
E-5
F-5
E-5
F-5
F-5
F-5
F-4
F-6
F-5
F-4
F-5
F-5
E-5

F-5
F-5
F-5
F-6
F-5
F-4
F-5
D-4
F-5
F-6
F-6
F-5

Greek Housing

80

140

348
347
18A

33

33A
80
73A
342
355
735
18
73
168

17

73

F-3
C-5
F-4
F-6

F-4

F-4
F-3
F-3
E-3
F-6
D-3
F-6
F-3
E-4

F-6

F-3

Tennis Center (Moore Tennis Center)

Campus Recreation Center (CRC)

Stamps Field
Rose Bowl Field
Rice Center for Sports Performance

O'Keefe Main Building

O'Keefe Gym
Moore Tennis Center
Luck Building
Griffin Track
Grant Field
Georgia Tech Water Sports
Edge Intercollegiate Athletic Center
Coliseum
Chandler Stadium

Bobby Dodd Stadium

Alexander Memorial Coliseum and Annex

Athletic

Whitaker Building
Weber Building
Van Leer Building (Electrical and Computer Engineering)

Tech Way Building

Textile and Fiber Engineering
Tennenbaum Auditorium (Instructional Center)
Technology Square Research Building  (TSRB)

Swann Building
Sustainable Education Building (Allen Building) 
    (625 Lambert St.)
Structural Engineering and Materials Research Lab
Space Science and Technology Building III (Weber)
Space Science and Technology Building I (Weber)
Social Sciences 

Skiles Classroom Building

Savant Building
Rich Computer Center

Psychology

Price Gilbert Library and Information Center
Physics (Howey Building)
Pettit Building (Microelectronics Research Center)
Petit Biotechnology Building 
Old Civil Engineering Building 

Neely Research Center

Music (Couch Building)
Modern Languages 
Minority Education Development (OMED)
Microelectronics Research Center (Pettit Building)
Mechanical Engineering Research Building
Mechanical Engineering
Mathematics (Skiles Building)
Materials Science and Engineering
Mason Building (Civil Engineering)
Manufacturing Research Center  (MARC)
Manufacturing Related Disciplines Complex (MRDC)
Management Building
Love Manufacturing Building
Literature, Communication, and Culture (Skiles)
Library and Information Center

Knight Building (Aerospace Engineering)
Ivan Allen College (781 Marietta St reet)

Instructional Center
Institute of Paper Science and Technology
     (Groseclose Building & ISYE Annex)
Industrial and Systems Engineering 
Howey Physics Building
History, Technology, and Society (Smith Building)
Heffernan House (Architecture)
Guggenheim Aeronautics Building
GTRI Research (Hinman Highbay) 
Groseclose Building (Industrial and Systems  Engineering)
Graduate Studies and Research (Savant Building)

     Centennial Research Building (CRB)
Georgia Tech Research Institute (GTRI), 
     Technology (GCATT) (250 Fourteenth Street NW)
Georgia Center for Advanced Telecommunications
     and Technology Building (Ford ES&T)
Ford Motor Company Environmental Science
Environmental Health and Safety
Engineering Science and Mechanics Building
Engineering, College of (Administration Building)

Emerson Building
Electronics Research Building (GTRI)
Electrical and Computer Engineering  (Van Leer Building)
Economic Development Building
Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
DramaTech (Ferst Center)
Dasher Auditorium (Van Leer Building)
Daniel Laboratory
D.M. Smith Building
Crosland Tower (Library)
Couch Building (Music)
Coon Building (Psychology)

Global Learning and Conference Center 

Construction Research Center
Computing, College of
Civil and Environmental Engineering  (Mason Building)
Cherry Emerson Building
Chemistry and Biochemistry (Boggs Building)
Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering

     Environmental Access (CATEA)
Center for Assistive Technology and 
Centennial Research Building (GTRI)
Callaway Manufacturing Research Center
Bunger-Henry Building 
     Aware Home (479 Tenth Street)
Broadband Institute Residential Laboratory,
Boggs Building (Chemistry and Biochemistry)
Biotechnology Building 
Baker Building (GTRI)

Architecture Building (West)
Architecture Building (East)
Architecture Annex
Allen Sustainable Education Building

Ajax Building
Aerospace Engineering (Knight Building)
Aerospace Combustion Laboratory (635 Strong Street)

Advanced Technology Development Center (ATDC)

165
84
85

136

135
55
175

39
145

149
98
84
24

2

38
51D

45

77
81
95
146
58

87

115
39
25
95
48
135
2
144
111
126
135
172
144
2
77

101
137

55
129

56
81
24
720
40
51
56
38

790

141

147
128
41
35

29B
79
85
173
147
124
85
22
24
100
115
45

170

128
50
111
66
103
147

128
790
126
86

152
103
146
99

75
76
60A
145

97
101
151

176

E-4
E-6
E-5

C-7

D-5
C-5
G-5

E-7
D-5

C-7
E-6
E-6
E-6

E-6

E-7
E-5

E-6

E-6
D-4
E-5
E-4
E-6

D-4

B-4
E-7
E-6
E-5
E-6
D-5
E-6
C-5
D-5
C-4
D-5
H-5
C-5
E-6
E-6

E-7
C-6

C-5
B-3

C-5
D-4
E-6
F-5
E-7
E-6
C-5
E-7

D-3

E-1

E-4
C-3
E-7
E-6

F-6
D-4
E-5
G-5
E-4
D-5
E-5
F-6
E-6
E-6
B-4
E-6

G-5

C-3
E-4
D-5
E-4
D-5
E-4

C-3
D-3
C-4
D-5

C-3
D-5
E-4
D-3

E-5
E-5
E-5
D-5

C-4
E-7
C-7

G-5

116
64
15
6
65
92
118
65A
91
134
134
10
94
131
107
14
11
93
52
16
106
117
110
119
90

130

105

13
132
109
1
7

12

108

B-4
G-6
F-7
B-4
G-6
C-4
B-5
F-6
F-5
F-5
G-7
F-6
C-3
C-4
G-6
F-7
G-6
E-3
F-6
C-4
C-4
B-4
C-4
F-6

B-3

C-4

F-6
C-4
B-4
F-7
F-7

F-6

C-4

Woodruff Residence Hall
Undergraduate Living Center
Towers Residence Hall
Smith Residence Hall
Sixth Street Apartments
Perry Residence Hall
Montag Residence Hall
Maulding Residence Hall
Matheson Residence Hall
Stein House
International Student Housing
Howell Residence Hall
Hopkins Residence Hall
Hemphill Avenue Apartments
Hefner Residence Hall
Harrison Residence Hall
Harris Residence Hall
Hanson Residence Hall
Graduate Living Center
Glenn Residence Hall
Fulmer Residence Hall
Freeman Residence Hall
Folk Residence Hall
Fitten Residence Hall
Field Residence Hall

Eighth Street Apartments

Commander Building

Cloudman Residence Hall
Center Street Apartments
Caldwell Residence Hall
Burge Apartments
Brown Residence Hall

Brittain Dining Hall

Armstrong Residence Hall

Residence Halls ID # Grid

Suddath Courtyard 
Mayer Memorial Garden

Harrison Square

Campanile
Couch Park (Burger Bowl Field)

Alumni Park

370
354

352

350
340

349

E-4
E-6

E-6

D-6
C-4

B-5

Green Space

141B E-1

Woodruff Dining Hall 116 B-4

D-6

Delta Sigma Theta 337 F-5

GCATT Parking Deck

G-5

E-3

171

G-5

172

164

C-5

B-4

Aquatics Center (Campus Recreation Center) 140 C-5

Engineering Center (575 Fourteenth Street) 850 B-1

Warehouse (650 Ethel Street) 169 A-2

Tech Green 358 E-6

Student Center Commons 114 D-6

Campus Recreation Center Parking Deck 162 B-5

Human Resources 142 C-6

Army ROTC 23A F-6

Air Force ROTC 33 F-4

Navy ROTC 59 F-6

International Affairs and Public Policy 137 C-6

Academic / Research ID # Grid

OIT Planning and Programming 156 B-5

Advanced Wood Products Laboratory  (AWPL) 158 C-7

     Development (CQGRD)
Center for Quality Growth and Regional 173 G-5

LeCraw Auditorium (Management Building) 172 H-5

Sciences, College of (Administration Buliding) 35 E-6

Smith Building 24 E-6

Administration Building (Tech Tower) 35 E-6

Child Care (Landon Learning Center) 791 D-2

Evans Administration Building (Tech Tower) 35 E-6

Georgia Tech Hotel and Conference Center 171 G-5

Office of Development (Wardlaw Center) 47 F-7

Technology Square G-5

Whitehead Building (Health Services) 177 C-6

Amphitheater 351 D-5
Callaway Plaza F-6

O'Keefe Custodial Services Building 33B F-4
O'Keefe Building 33 F-4

Kessler Campanile 350 D-6

Tech Tower Lawn 363 E-6

Family Housing Parking Deck 182 E-2

353

Glenn Softball Field 365 D-1

Ferst Center for the Arts (349 Ferst Drive NW) 124 D-5

Copyright  c  2005  Georgia Institute of Technology

180 E-2Family Housing (Tenth Street)

Professional Education 170 G-5
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