

Academic / Research	ID#	Grid
		G-5
Advanced Technology Development Center (ATDC) Advanced Wood Products Laboratory (AWPL)	176 158	C-7
Aerospace Combustion Laboratory (635 Strong Street) Aerospace Engineering (Knight Building)	151 101	C-7 E-7
Air Force ROTC	33	F-4
Allen Sustainable Education Building Architecture Annex	145 60A	D-5 E-5
Architecture Building (East)	76	E-5
Army POTC	75 23A	E-5 F-6
Army ROTC Baker Building (GTRI)	99	D-3
Biotechnology Building Boggs Building (Chemistry and Biochemistry)	146 103	E-4 D-5
Broadband Institute Residential Laboratory,	152	C-3
Aware Home (479 Tenth Street) Bunger-Henry Building	86	D-5
Callaway Manufacturing Research Center	126	C-4
Centennial Research Building (GTRI) Center for Assistive Technology and	790 128	D-3 C-3
Environmental Access (CATEA)		
Center for Quality Growth and Regional Development (CQGRD)	173	G-5
Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering	147	E-4
Chemistry and Biochemistry (Boggs Building) Cherry Emerson Building	103 66	D-5 E-4
Civil and Environmental Engineering (Mason Building)	111 50	D-5 E-4
Computing, College of Construction Research Center	128	C-3
Coon Building (Psychology)	45 115	E-6 B-4
Couch Building (Music) Crosland Tower (Library)	100	E-6
D.M. Smith Building Daniel Laboratory	24 22	E-6 F-6
Dasher Auditorium (Van Leer Building)	85	E-5
DramaTech (Ferst Center) Earth and Atmospheric Sciences	124 147	D-5 E-4
Economic Development Building	173	G-5
Electrical and Computer Engineering (Van Leer Building) Electronics Research Building (GTRI)	85 79	E-5 D-4
Emerson Building	29B	F-6
Engineering Center (575 Fourteenth Street)	850 35	B-1 E-6
Engineering, College of (Administration Building) Engineering Science and Mechanics Building	35 41	E-7
Environmental Health and Safety	128	C-3
Ford Motor Company Environmental Science and Technology Building (Ford ES&T)	147	E-4
Georgia Center for Advanced Telecommunications	141	E-1
Technology (GCATT) (250 Fourteenth Street NW) Georgia Tech Research Institute (GTRI),	790	D-3
Centennial Research Building (CRB)	170	G-5
Global Learning and Conference Center Graduate Studies and Research (Savant Building)	38	E-7
Groseclose Building (Industrial and Systems Engineering)	56 51	C-5 E-6
GTRI Research (Hinman Highbay) Guggenheim Aeronautics Building	40	E-7
Heffernan House (Architecture) History, Technology, and Society (Smith Building)	720 24	F-5 E-6
Howey Physics Building	81	D-4
Industrial and Systems Engineering (Groseclose Building & ISYE Annex)	56	C-5
Institute of Paper Science and Technology	129	B-3
Instructional Center International Affairs and Public Policy	55 137	C-5 C-6
Ivan Allen College (781 Marietta Street)	137	C-6
Knight Building (Aerospace Engineering) LeCraw Auditorium (Management Building)	101 172	E-7 H-5
Library and Information Center	77	E-6 E-6
Literature, Communication, and Culture (Skiles) Love Manufacturing Building	2 144	C-5
Management Building	172 135	H-5 D-5
Manufacturing Related Disciplines Complex (MRDC) Manufacturing Research Center (MARC)	126	C-4
Mason Building (Civil Engineering)	111 144	D-5 C-5
Materials Science and Engineering Mathematics (Skiles Building)	2	E-6
Mechanical Engineering	135 48	D-5 E-6
Mechanical Engineering Research Building Microelectronics Research Center (Pettit Building)	95	E-5
Minority Education Development (OMED) Modern Languages	25 39	E-6 E-7
Music (Couch Building)	115	B-4
Navy ROTC Neely Research Center	59 87	F-6 D-4
O'Keefe Main Building	33	F-4
Old Civil Engineering Building Petit Biotechnology Building	58 146	E-6 E-4
Pettit Building (Microelectronics Research Center)	95	E-5
Physics (Howey Building) Price Gilbert Library and Information Center	81 77	D-4 E-6
Professional Education	170	G-5
Psychology Public Policy (Smith Building)	45 24	E-6 E-6
Rich Computer Center	51D	E-5
Savant Building Sciences, College of (Administration Building)	38 35	E-7 E-6
Skiles Classroom Building	2	E-6
Smith Building Social Sciences	24 24	E-6 E-6
Space Science and Technology Building I (Weber)	84	E-6
Space Science and Technology Building III (Weber) Structural Engineering and Materials Research Lab	98 149	E-6 C-7
(625 Lambert St.)		
Sustainable Education Building (Allen Building) Swann Building	145 39	D-5 E-7
Tech Way Building	136	C-7
Technology Square Research Building (TSRB) Tennenbaum Auditorium (Instructional Center)	175 55	G-5 C-5
Textile and Fiber Engineering	135	D-5
Van Leer Building (Electrical and Computer Engineering) Weber Building	85 84	E-5 E-6
Whitaker Building	165	E-4
Converight @ 2005 Georgia Institute of Technology		

Copyright © 2005 Georgia Institute of Technology

Residence Halls	ID# Grid
Armstrong Residence Hall Brown Residence Hall	108 C-4 7 F-7
Burge Apartments	1 F-7
Caldwell Residence Hall	109 B-4
Center Street Apartments Cloudman Residence Hall	132 C-4 13 F-6
Eighth Street Apartments	130 B-3
Family Housing (Tenth Street)	180 E-2
Field Residence Hall	90 F-6
Fitten Residence Hall Folk Residence Hall	119 C-4 110 B-4
Freeman Residence Hall	117 C-4
Fulmer Residence Hall	106 C-4
Glenn Residence Hall Graduate Living Center	16 F-6 52 E-3
Hanson Residence Hall	93 G-6
Harris Residence Hall	11 F-7
Harrison Residence Hall Hefner Residence Hall	14 G-6
Hemphill Avenue Apartments	107 C-4 131 C-3
Hopkins Residence Hall	94 F-6
Howell Residence Hall	10 G-7
International Student Housing Stein House	134 F-5 134 F-5
Matheson Residence Hall	91 F-6
Maulding Residence Hall	65A B-5
Montag Residence Hall	118 C-4 92 G-6
Perry Residence Hall Sixth Street Apartments	92 G-6 65 B-4
Smith Residence Hall	6 F-7
Towers Residence Hall	15 G-6
Undergraduate Living Center Woodruff Residence Hall	64 B-4 116 B-4
Greek Housing	
Alpha Chi Omega Alpha Delta Pi	331 F-5 334 F-6
Alpha Epsilon Pi	300 F-6
Alpha Gamma Delta	333 F-5
Alpha Phi Omega	120 D-4
Alpha Tau Omega Alpha Xi Delta	302 F-5 322 F-4
Beta Theta Pi	303 F-5
Phi Kappa Psi	304 F-6
Chi Psi	305 F-5
Delta Chi Delta Sigma Phi	335 F-5 307 F-5
Delta Sigma Theta	337 F-5
Delta Tau Delta	308 E-5
Delta Upsilon	309 F-5 310 F-5
Kappa Alpha Kappa Sigma	310 F-5 311 F-4
Lambda Chi Alpha	312 F-5
Phi Delta Theta	314 F-6
Phi Gamma Delta Phi Kappa Sigma	315 F-4 316 F-5
Phi Kappa Tau	317 F-5
Phi Kappa Theta	318 F-5
Phi Mu	362 E-5
Phi Sigma Kappa Pi Kappa Alpha	319 F-5 320 E-5
Pi Kappa Phi	336 F-5
Psi Upsilon	321 F-4
Sigma Chi Sigma Nu	324 F-5 325 F-5
Sigma Phi Epsilon	325 F-5 326 F-5
Tau Kappa Epsilon	327 F-5
Theta Chi	328 F-4
Theta Xi Zeta Beta Tau	329A F-5 330 F-4
Zeta Tau Alpha	338 F-5
Athletic	
Alexander Memorial Coliseum and Annex	73 F-3
Aquatics Center (Campus Recreation Center)	140 C-5
Bobby Dodd Stadium Campus Recreation Center (CRC)	17 F-6 140 C-5
Chandler Stadium	168 E-4
Coliseum	73 F-3
Edge Intercollegiate Athletic Center	18 F-6

Athletic Alexander Memorial Coliseum and Annex Aquatics Center (Campus Recreation Center) Bobby Dodd Stadium 17 F-6 Campus Recreation Center (CRC) 140 C-5 Chandler Stadium 168 E-4 Coliseum 73 F-3 Edge Intercollegiate Athletic Center 18 F-6 Georgia Tech Water Sports 735 D-3 Grant Field 355 F-6 Griffin Track 342 E-3 Luck Building 73A F-3 Moore Tennis Center 80 F-3 O'Keefe Gym 33A F-4 Rice Center for Sports Performance 18A F-6 Rose Bowl Field 347 F-4 Stamps Field 348 C-5 Tennis Center (Moore Tennis Center) 80 F-3 Religious Organizations

Religious Organizations ——		
Saptist Student Union	339	F-6
Campus Christian Federation	332	F-5
Catholic Center	341	F-5
utheran Center	343	F-5
Methodist Center (Wesley Foundation)	344	F-5
Presbyterian Center	346	F-6
Vesley Foundation (Methodist Center)	344	F-5

Administration/Services	ID#	Grid
Administration Building (Tech Tower)	35	E-6
Admissions (Student Success Center)	31	F-6
Ajax Building	97 3	C-4 F-7
Alumni/Faculty House Barnes & Noble Bookstore @ Georgia Tech	172	G-5
Beringause Building (Police and Parking)	46	C-4
Brittain Dining Hall	12	F-6
Bursar's Office (Lyman Hall)	29A 29A	F-6 F-6
Business and Finance (Lyman Hall) Business Services Building	164	C-6
Career Services (Student Success Center)	31	F-6
Carnegie Building	36	F-6
Central Receiving	164	C-6
Chapin Building Child Care (Landon Learning Center)	25 791	E-6 D-2
Commander Building	105	C-4
Communications and Public Affairs (Wardlaw Center)	47	F-7
Computer Store (Barnes & Noble Bookstore)	172	G-5
Cooperative Division (Savant Building)	38	E-7
Counseling Center (Student Services Building) Dean of Students (Student Services Building)	123 123	D-6 D-6
Enrollment Services (Student Success Center)	31	F-6
Equal Opportunity Programs	128	C-3
Evans Administration Building (Tech Tower)	35	E-6
Facilities Building	32	F-3
FASET Orientation Office	123	D-6
Ferst Center for the Arts (349 Ferst Drive NW)	124 31	D-5
Financial Aid (Student Success Center) French Building	30	F-6 E-6
Georgia Tech Foundation	173	G-5
Georgia Tech Hotel and Conference Center	171	G-5
Georgia Tech Research Corporation, (GTRC)	155	C-3
Office of Sponsored Programs Grants and Contracts	155B	C-3
Griffin Ballroom (Alumni/Faculty House)	3	F-7
Health Services (Whitehead Building)	177	C-6
Hotel and Conference Center (Technology Square)	171	G-5
Housing Office	123 142	D-6
Human Resources Junior's Grill	74	C-6 E-6
Landon Learning Center (Child Care)	791	D-2
Lyman Hall	29A	F-6
Moore Student Success Center	31	F-6
Office of Development (Wardlaw Center) Office of Information Technology	47 51D	F-7 E-5
OIT Planning and Programming	156	E-5 B-5
O'Keefe Custodial Services Building	33B	F-4
O'Keefe Building	33	F-4
Parking Office	46	C-4
Placement Office (Student Success Center) Police (Georgia Tech Police Department - GTPD)	31 46	F-6 C-4
Post Office	104	D-6
President's House	71	E-3
President's Office (Carnegie Building)	36	F-6
Printing and Copying Services (811 Marietta Street)	138	B-6
Registrar (Administration Building)	35	E-6
Research Administration Building	155	C-3
Robert Alumni/Faculty House	3	F-7
Southern Regional Education Board Student Affairs	125	B-3
Student Center	123 104	D-6 D-6
Student Center Student Center Commons	114	D-6 D-6
Student Financial Planning and Services	31	F-6
Student Services Building	123	D-6
Success Center	31	F-6
Tech Tower (Administration Building) Technology Square	35	E-6 G-5
Tours and Information Sessions (Student	31	G-5 F-6
Success Center)		-
Third Street Tunnel	360	G-6
Visitor Information	31	F-6
Wardlaw Center Warehouse (650 Ethel Street)	47 169	F-7 A-2
Wenn Student Center	104	D-6
Whitehead Building (Health Services)	177	C-6
WREK Radio Station	114	D-6
Woodruff Dining Hall	116	B-4

Green Space		
Alumni Park	349	B-5
Amphitheater	351	D-5
Callaway Plaza	353	F-6
Couch Park (Burger Bowl Field)	340	C-4
Campanile	350	D-6
Glenn Softball Field	365	D-1
Harrison Square	352	E-6
Kessler Campanile	350	D-6
Mayer Memorial Garden	354	E-6
Suddath Courtyard	370	E-4
Tech Green	358	E-6
Tech Tower Lawn	363	E-6

Parking / Visitor Parking			
Burge Parking Deck	9	F-7	
Campus Recreation Center Parking Deck	162	B-5	
Curran Street Parking Deck	139	B-4	
Family Housing Parking Deck	182	E-2	
North Campus Parking Deck	148	D-3	
Peters Parking Deck	8	F-5	
GCATT Parking Deck	141B	E-1	
Student Center Parking Deck	54	D-6	
Technology Square Parking Deck	174	G-5	